ME (EU)-nummer
EU/1/98/074/001

EU/1/98/074/002
EU/1/98/073/003

EU/1/98/074/004

(Seernavn)

Navn
Optruma

Optruma
Optruma

Optruma

Styrke

60 mg
60 mg
60 mg

60 mg

Laegemiddelform

Filmovertrukket
tablet
Filmovertrukket
tablet
Filmovertrukket
tablet
Filmovertrukket
tablet

1/1

Administration

Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Emballage

Blister
(PVC/PE/PCTFE)
Blister
(PVC/PE/PCTFE)
Blister
(PVC/PE/PCTFE)
Flaske (HDPE)

Paknings-
storrelse

14
28
84

100



